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Ergebnisliste 

Königsschießen 2020 

(02.-04.01.2020) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beteiligung:    50   LG 

      13   LG-Aufgelegt 

           9   Jungschützen 

         21   LP     

         93    Schützen 

 

 

 



             ***   SCHÜTZENKÖNIGE  *** 
 

 

             JUGEND 

 

             1. Horter Sophia                    349,9  Teiler  

             2. Heiß Simon                       576,5  

             3. Schuster Tobi                    634,4  

             4. Horter Hansi                     743,1  

             5. Obermüller Andreas          1338,3               
 

 

             ALLGEMEIN 

 

             1. Mayrock Andreas                 63,3  Teiler  

             2. Weindl Hans                         73,1  

             3. Heiß Peter                          73,7  

             4. Böhnstedt Kerstin            171,9  

             5. Senger Kilian                    180,0               
 

 

             LUFTPISTOLE 

 

             1. Fritz Georg                   1101,7  Teiler 

             2. Sappl Maxi                    1440,9  

             3. Heinz Michael                1567,5  

             4. Geyer Max                     1597,7  

             5. Mayrock Andreas            1611,7               



             LG - HAUPT  
 

              1. Rieder Martin                  18,6  Teiler 

              2. Breckenfelder Markus      66,8   

              3. Wirkner Michael              80,2   

              4. Hauder Thomas           101,5   

              5. Sappl Andreas                137,2   

              6. Hauder Martin jun.         138,8   

              7. Wirkner Franz               168,5   

              8. Heufelder Stephan        190,0   

              9. Wirkner Benedikt           191,8   

            10. Schilling Johann             194,1   

            11. Heinzlmeier Hans           206,8   

            12. Wirkner Anton               207,8   

            13. Eberl Florian               208,1   

            14. Hauder Martin sen.         215,6   

            15. Bayer Brigitte               243,0   

            16. Weindl Hans                 255,2   

            17. Senger Kilian                 279,3   

            18. Hartl Sepp                    282,1   

            19. Schuster Tobi                308,8   

            20. Taubenberger Gabi        320,8   

            21. Reiter Franz                 323,3   

            22. Böhnstedt Kerstin          327,3   

            23. Bertermann Oswald       350,9   

            24. Sappl Marinus               385,3   

            25. Raab Christian              403,2   

            26. Weindl Florian              442,6   

            27. Angermaier Sepp           454,2   

            28. Horter Hansi                   484,4   

            29. Rixner Tobi                   510,6   

            30. Senger Manfred              555,9   

            31. Senger Pirmin                 632,2   

            32. Knirr Heinrich              675,9   

            33. Heinz Lioba                   767,7   

            34. Heiß Simon                   826,0   

            35. Priske Barbara           1233,7   

            36. Raab Werner sen.        1359,4   



             LG - GLÜCK 
 

              1. Eberl Wasti                   15,2  Teiler   

              2. Nickisch Quirin             24,2   

              3. Heinzelmeier Konrad     27,4   

              4. Senger Korbinian           34,8   

              5. Horter Sophia               38,0   

              6. Obermüller Andreas    47,9   

              7. Bichler Gregor              48,8   

              8. Eberl Sepp                    53,3   

              9. v. Tluck Christian         55,0   

            10. Sappl Michael              60,5   

            11. Heiß Ilonka                 60,5   

            12. Wirkner Marina            62,9   

            13. Voit Adi                      67,7   

            14. Wirkner Quirin             68,0   

            15. Ehrsam Carola               83,0   

            16. Eberl Hubert                90,2   

            17. Heiß Peter                   91,4   

            18. Weindl Tini                 94,5   

            19. Seestaller Markus          98,7   

            20. Mayrock Andreas        105,9   

            21. Brunner Alois              115,6   

            22. Jordan Peter                116,1   

            23. Senger Claudia            125,9   

            24. Fritz Georg                 127,6   

            25. Weindl Anian              139,5   

            26. Heufelder Paula          146,3   

            27. Demmelmeier Toni     153,0   

            28. Heinz Michael             155,2   

            29. Obermüller Benedikt    164,0   

            30. Zelger Erich                181,0   

            31. Fritz Thomas                249,0   

            32. Haltmaier Sepp           439,8   

            33. Heufelder Stefan          442,3   

            34. Willinger Wilhelm       495,5   

            35. Reiter Franzl               530,5   

            36. Weindl Marinus           894,2   



 

             LP - HAUPT 

 

              1. Vogl Fritz                       329,6  Teiler   

              2. Nickisch Quirin              373,0   

              3. Fritz Thomas                  378,0   

              4. Böhnstedt Kerstin          694,9   

              5. Mayrock Andreas           732,4   

              6. Hinesley Robert              815,4   

              7. Heinz Michael                 875,5   

              8. Haltmaier Andreas  1286,3   

              9. Geyer Max                  1491,0   

            10. Heinz Lioba                   1730,6   

            11. Rieder Martin                 2587,6   

 

 

 

             LP - GLÜCK 

 

              1. Zelger Erich                  174,2  Teiler   

              2. Breckenfelder Markus     205,0   

              3. Eberl Hubert                  239,1   

              4. Demmelmeier Toni        241,4   

              5. Sappl Maxi                       369,5   

              6. Senger Korbinian           385,5   

              7. Fritz Georg                      454,8   

              8. Haltmair Seppi                614,1   

              9. Herrmann Mike               664,2   

            10. Angermaier Sepp            710,7   
 

 

 

 

 



            LG - MEISTER 
 
              1. Nickisch Quirin                97  97      Ringe 

              2. Senger Korbinian              97  93   

              3. Eberl Hubert                      97  92   

              4. Wirkner Michael               96   

              5. Sappl Michael                  93   

              6. Sappl Andreas                  92   

              7. Schilling Johann               90  89 

              8. Wirkner Benedikt             90  71 

              9. Mayrock Andreas              89  88 

            10. Senger Kilian                   89  84 

            11. Eberl Wasti                       89  82 

            12. Weindl Hans                    89  81 

            13. Rieder Martin                  88  86 

            14. Wirkner Franz                  88  80 

            15. Eberl Florian                     87   

            16. Heinzlmeier Hans            86 

            17. Breckenfelder Markus       85 

            18. Heufelder Stephan           84  

            19. Wirkner Anton                 83  

            20. Seestaller Markus             82  81 

            21. Böhnstedt Kerstin             82  79 

            22. Wirkner Quirin                80  78 

            23. Hauder Thomas                80  64 

            24. Zelger Erich                      78  

            25. v. Tluck Christian            77  76  72 

            26. Ehrsam Carola                77  76  62 

            27. Senger Claudia                 77  66 

            28. Bichler Gregor                 76  74 

            29. Weindl Anian                   76  63 

            30. Heiß Ilonka                       75  

            31. Taubenberger Gabi          74  

            32. Raab Christian                73  

            33. Weindl Tini                       72  

            34. Heiß Peter                        71  71  

            35. Fritz Thomas                    71  69 

            36. Heufelder Stefan             70  66 

            37. Fritz Georg                       70  64 

            38. Bertermann Oswald        69  

            39. Angermaier Sepp            68  65 



            40. Bayer Brigitte                    68  61 

            41. Obermüller Benedikt      68  59 

            42. Weindl Florian                66  65 

            43. Sappl Marinus                66  57 

            44. Hauder Martin jun.         65  57  56 

            45. Demmelmeier Toni          65  57  54 

            46. Reiter Franz                      64 

            47. Knirr Heinrich                61 

            48. Haltmaier Sepp                59 

            49. Senger Manfred               57 

            50. Heinz Lioba                       52 

 

            LG – MEISTER aufgelegt 
 
              1. Heinzelmeier Konrad       97              Ringe 

              2. Hauder Martin sen.          96 

              3. Eberl Sepp                        95   

              4. Hartl Sepp                        94  93  93 

              5. Jordan Peter                      94  93  85 

              6. Heufelder Paula               91  

              7. Voit Adi                          90  

              8. Brunner Alois                  89  87 

              9. Heinz Michael                 89  83 

            10. Willinger Wilhelm           87  

            11. Raab Werner sen.             75  

            12. Priske Barbara                 71  

            13. Weindl Marinus                22  

 

             LG - PUNKT 
 
              1. Rieder Martin                     31,6    Teiler 

              2. Eberl Sepp                        32,8 

              3. Heinzelmeier Konrad        33,1 

              4. Senger Kilian                     46,1 

              5. Wirkner Michael                51,6 

              6. Eberl Hubert                      55,7 

              7. Hauder Thomas                 57,5 

              8. Nickisch Quirin                   57,7 

              9. Mayrock Andreas               67,0 

            10. Hartl Sepp                        69,8  144,0 

            11. Jordan Peter                      69,8  183,4 



            12. Brunner Alois                     70,9 

            13. Senger Korbinian               71,4 

            14. Heinzlmeier Hans               72,2 

            15. Senger Claudia                   78,0 

            16. Heufelder Paula                   78,8 

            17. Eberl Wasti                       79,9 

            18. Weindl Hans                       84,5 

            19. Heiß Ilonka                       89,1 

            20. Heufelder Stephan             91,2 

            21. Bayer Brigitte                    95,0 

            22. Heinz Michael                     99,2 

            23. Sappl Michael                     99,8 

            24. Voit Adi                       100,8 

            25. Wirkner Franz                  109,2 

            26. Sappl Andreas                  110,8 

            27. Angermaier Sepp              115,7 

            28. Obermüller Benedikt        120,3 

            29. Heinz Lioba                    132,4 

            30. Weindl Tini                  133,3 

            31. Seestaller Markus              139,1 

            32. Heiß Peter                     142,2 

            33. Senger Manfred                 156,3 

            34. Haltmaier Sepp                 174,3 

            35. Wirkner Benedikt            194,9 

            36. Breckenfelder Markus      199,9 

            37. Böhnstedt Kerstin              200,2 

            38. Priske Barbara                 203,4 

            39. Raab Werner sen.            205,7 

            40. Heufelder Stefan               207,1 

            41. Hauder Martin sen.          209,0 

            42. Eberl Florian                  211,8 

            43. Ehrsam Carola                  218,2 

            44. Bichler Gregor                 230,1 

            45. Schilling Johann               233,0 

            46. Weindl Florian                 246,4 

            47. Wirkner Quirin                 246,6  249,9 

            48. Reiter Franz                   246,6  333,6 

            49. Bertermann Oswald         257,2 

            50. Raab Christian                 257,9 

            51. v. Tluck Christian             268,6 

            52. Weindl Anian                   295,0 



            53. Wirkner Anton                  299,1 

            54. Demmelmeier Toni         308,3 

            55. Fritz Georg                      335,0 

            56. Knirr Heinrich                   394,0 

            57. Zelger Erich                     409,0 

            58. Willinger Wilhelm             412,2 

            59. Fritz Thomas                     412,3 

            60. Sappl Marinus                    438,7 

            61. Hauder Martin jun.            454,0 

            62. Taubenberger Gabi            475,6 

            63. Weindl Marinus            2277,0 

 

 

 

 

             LP - MEISTER  
 
              1. Vogl Fritz                        90    Ringe 

              2. Herrmann Mike                89 

              3. Breckenfelder Markus       88 

              4. Nickisch Quirin                86  85 

              5. Fritz Georg                       86  83 

              6. Geyer Max                      86  81 

              7. Zelger Erich                      85    

              8. Böhnstedt Kerstin             83  

              9. Hinesley Robert                82  

            10. Heinz Michael                  80 

            11. Fritz Thomas                   79 

            12. Mayrock Andreas            77  76 

            13. Heinz Lioba                       77  74 

            14. Angermaier Sepp             75  

            15. Sappl Maxi                        74  

            16. Haltmaier Andreas           72  70 

            17. Senger Korbinian             72  68 

            18. Eberl Hubert                      71  

            19. Haltmair Seppi                67  67 

            20. Demmelmeier Toni           67  63 

            21. Rieder Martin                  67  58 

 

 

 



             LP - PUNKT 
 
              1. Herrmann Mike                  230,3  Teiler  

              2. Heinz Michael                    299,4  

              3. Böhnstedt Kerstin                334,4  

              4. Demmelmeier Toni          457,0  

              5. Breckenfelder Markus         463,1  

              6. Mayrock Andreas               478,5  

              7. Nickisch Quirin                  502,6  

              8. Fritz Georg                      537,1  

              9. Hinesley Robert                  538,6  

            10. Geyer Max                       638,4  

            11. Eberl Hubert                     654,9  

            12. Zelger Erich                     657,4  

            13. Angermaier Sepp              807,8  

            14. Sappl Maxi                       844,5  

            15. Haltmaier Andreas            870,8  

            16. Haltmair Seppi                   945,5  

            17. Vogl Fritz                    1054,5  

            18. Heinz Lioba                   1092,2  

            19. Fritz Thomas                  1153,6  

            20. Senger Korbinian              1257,9  

            21. Rieder Martin                 1886,9 

 

 

 

             JUGEND - Meister 
 
             1. Horter Sophia               86  Ringe   

             2. Obermüller Andreas    75 

             3. Horter Hansi                 68 

             4. Wirkner Marina             54 

             5. Reiter Franzl                 35 

 

             JUGEND - Punkt 
 
             1. Schuster Tobi              232,2  Teiler   

             2. Rixner Tobi                  359,7  

             3. Senger Pirmin               420,5  

             4. Heiß Simon                  694,7 


